
with your inner self
Reconnect

MASSAGES

Swedish Massage
60 Min | INR 3500
90 Min | INR 5300

Deep Tissue Massage
60 Min | INR 3700
90 min | INR 5600

Indian Abhyanga
60 Min | INR 3700
90 Min | INR 5600

Jetlag Recovery
90 Min | INR 6000

Signature Tattva Therapy
90 Min | INR 6000

Potali Massage
60 Min | INR 4600

BEAUTY ELIXIRS

Floral Mist
45 Min | INR 3000

Kalp Vriksha
45 Min | INR 3000

Prithvi (Clay Wrap)
30 Min | INR 2500

Cleansing Facial

30 Min | INR 2300

Hydra Facial

60 Min | INR 4500

Shine Facial
60  Min | INR 3000

Vanilla & Nutmeg
Smoothie

45 Min | INR 3000

Young & Radiant
Facial

60 Min | INR 4000

EXPRESS THERAPIES

Indian Head Massage
30 Min | INR 1800

Oriental Back Massage
30 Min | INR 2100

Travel Energizer
30 Min | INR 2100

Leg Fatigue Reliever
30 Min | INR 2100

Reservations: 9999 835 852 | More information: www.tattvaspa.com
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SPA SOJOURNS

Deep Sleep
60 Min Deep Tissue massage

30 Min Indian Head massage | 30 Min Leg Fatigue Reliever

120 Min | INR 6800

Nourish
60 min Choice Between SwedishDeep Tissue Massage 

or  Indian Abhyanga Massage | 60 min Shine Facial

120 Min | INR 6000

Unwind - Rewind
Avail any 5 massages of 60 min each

(Choice of Swedish, Deep Tissue & Abhyanga Massage) Valid Only for 15 days

300 Min | INR 15000

Serenity (Couple Spa)
60 min Choice between Full body Swedish & Deep tissue

 or  Indian Abhyanga Massage | 60 min Shine facial

120 Min each | INR 12100

Replenish
60 min Indian Abhyanga Massage

45 min Floral  Mist Body Polisher | 30 min Prithvi wrap

135 Min | INR 8300

Bliss (Couple Spa)
Choice of full body swedish, Deep Tissue 

or Abhyanga massage 90 min 

90 Min each | INR 10100

Reservations: 9999 835 852 | More information: www.tattvaspa.com



with your inner self
Reconnect

SALON

HAIR CARE
Amazon hair spa (Amaranth)
Amazon hair spa (Almond)
Extra for long Hair

2000
2000
500

INR

HAIRCUT (Inculdes Hair Wash)
850
650
450

Hair cut for her
Hair cut for him
Hair trimming - kids

INR

HAIR STYLING
Shampoo 
Conditioning
Hair Straightening (Ironing: short/long)
Hair perming (short/long)
Basic Blow-Dry
Global Hair color (men/women) 
Hair color (side burns for men)
Root Touch up (women)
Beard color (men)
Moustache color (men)

350
250
1500 / 2000
1500 / 2000
850
2000/3000
1500
1800
1000
700

INR

HAND & FOOT CARE INR
Luxurious chocolate foot spa
Organic foot spa      
Organic manicure
Luxurious chocolate manicure
Nail Paint Change (Feet/Hands)
Nail cut and file

1250
1250
1050
1050
250
150

Reservations: 9999 835 852 | More information: www.tattvaspa.com
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with your inner self
Reconnect

SALON

HAIR REMOVAL**
Face
Full legs
Half legs
Full arms
Under Arms
Brazilian
Full (Includes full legs, arms and under- arms)
Bikini Line
Stomach or back
Neck & Blouse Line
Full body

1000
1200
800
1000
200
1200
2200
1200
1500
1000
3000

INR

BLEACHING
Face & Neck
Arms
Legs
Back
Full body

1200
1500
2000
2000
3000

INR

ESSENTIALS FOR MEN
650
500
400
200
2000

Shave
Beard Trimming
Moustache Trimming
Threading (Eye brows)
Face Clean-up

INR

THREADING INR
Eyebrows
Upper Lip
Chin/Forehead
Full face

INR 150
INR 100
INR 150
INR 600
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Reservations: 9999 835 852 | More information: www.tattvaspa.com


